Any Electronics Co.,Ltd. http://www.timer-relay.com http://www.timer-switch.com
E-mail: fuyang.ke@timer-relay.com fuyang.ke@timer-switch.com
SLC Couplings
SLC - □ - □ - □
Diamater of axle of d2
Diamster of axle of d1
Outer diamater
Series no.

3.Free maintenance,oil-resist and anti-corrosiveness.
4. Easy pulling out and install.
5.Stock to ensure a prompt delivery within one week.
6. High-performance with competitive prices.
Any Electronics Co.,Ltd. http://www.timer-relay.com http://www.timer-switch.com
E-mail: fuyang.ke@timer-relay.com fuyang.ke@timer-switch.com
4: Coupling sizes:
5:Technical date:
Model
d1 d2
D L L1 L2 L3 M
Tightening torque
[N.m]Min Max
SLC-14 3 7 14 22 7.5 7.0 3.8 M3 1.0
SLC-20 4 10 20 30 10.3 9.0 5.2 M4 1.5
SLC-25 5 12 25 34 11.5 11.0 5.8 M4 3.4
SLC-30 5 15 30 35 11.7 11.6 5.9 M4 3.4
SLC-35 8 17 35 50 18.0 14.0 6.5 M5 7.0
SLC-40 8 22 40 55 20.0 15.0 6.7 M5 7.0
SLC-40L 8 22 40 66 25.5 15.0 8.7 M5 7.0
SLC-55 12 30 55 78 30.5 17.0 11.0 M6 14.0
SLC-65 14 38 65 90 36.0 18.0 12.3 M8 30.0
SLC-80 19 45 80 114 46.0 22.0 17.0 M8 30.0
Model
Rated torque
Maximum
Speed